Dimensions in inches (millimeters) and are subject to change without notice.
© 2012 Glenair, Inc. StarShield™ Zero Length Shield Termination Catalog CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com A-3 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
A
StarShield™ Shield Termination Backshells
How To Order
Connector  Designator Table
A F H
Connector
Specification
Series Connector
Specification
Series Connector
Specification
Series
MIL-DTL-5015
MIL-DTL-26482
MIL-C-81703
MILL-DTL-83723
40M39569
CECC 7521.001
DEF 5326-3
EN 2997
EN 3646
ESC 10
ESC 11
LN 29504
NFC 93422
PAN 6432-1
PAN 6432-2
PATT 602
MS3400
2
3
I & III
HE302
MIL-DTL-38999
30M38277
NFC93422
NFC93422
PAN6433-1
PATT 641
PATT 616
*  See Note Below
I & II
HE308
HE309
MIL-DTL-38999
EN3645
CECC75201.002
III & IV
*  Caution: these connector interfaces are not suitable for total environmental sealing; for further information consult factory.
Consult factory for connector types not listed
Connector
Designator
Product Series
470 - StarShield™
Star Option
DS - Drilled Star
(Omit if Not Required)
Angular Function
S - Straight
H - 45°
J - 90°
Option
B - Banding Nut with Band
C - Conduit Backshell
G - Gland Nut
T - Tinel Nut with Tinel Ring
 for Single Braid
470 A S 013 NF 16 6 G DS - T
Basic
Number
Finish Symbol
M - Electroless Nickel
NF - Cadmium/O.D. Over Electroless
  Nickel (1000hr Salt Spray)
Z1 - Stainless Steel/Passivate
ZM - Stainless Steel/Electroless Nickel
ZR -  Aluminum/Zinc-Nickel, Black
Order
Number
Ferrule
Quantity
Code
How to Order StarShield™ Shield Termination Backshells
Shrink Boot Option
T - Standard Shrink Boot
H - Zero Halogen Shrink Boot
(Omit If Not Required)
(See Table III)
In
tro
du
ct
io
n t
o
St
ar
Sh
ie
ld
™